Torneio de Fevereiro
Olhdo, 23 - 24/2/2019

Prova 3 Masc., 100m Livres 13 anos e mais velhos
23/02/2019 - 16:40 Resultados
Recorde Regional Sen 47.64 Alexandre Escudier, AGOSTINHO POR Istanbul (TUR) 11/12/2009
Recorde Regional Jun. 2 48.39  Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Porto 07/12/2012
Recorde Regional Jun. 1 51.07 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Silves 02/12/2011
Recorde Regional Juv. A 52.99 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Lagos 14/05/2011
Recorde Regional Juv. B 54.62 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Tavira 08/05/2010
Recorde Regional Inf. A 55.92 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Olhao 16/05/2009
Recorde Regional Inf. B 58.51 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS POR Leiria 26/01/2008
Pontos: FINA 2018
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m
Infantis B
1. Jorge Calvinho, HENRIQUES 06  Nautico do Guadiana 1:12.03 242 34.14 37.89
2. Joao Correia, VIEGAS 06  Nautico do Guadiana 1:14.95 215 34.37 40.58
3. Vasco Miguel, VICENTE 06 Nautico do Guadiana 1:16.24 204 36.70 39.54
4. Sergio, KULYK 06  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:17.12 197 35.56 41.56
5. Joao Ribeiros, PALMA 06  Nautico do Guadiana 1:20.16 176 38.12 42.04
Infantis A
1. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:08.57 281 32.57 36.00
2. Goncalo Miguel, SOUSA 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:10.54 258 32.62 37.92
3. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 1:12.60 237 35.79 36.81
4. Leandro Costa, JACINTO 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.23 231 33.55 39.68
5. Vitor, POTORAC 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:15.52 210 35.60 39.92
6. Nuno Filipe, CARMO 05 Natacao de Olhao 1:26.10 142 40.50 45.60
7. Afonso José, INACIO 05  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:26.53 140 41.15 45.38
Juvenis B
1. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04  Natacao de Olhao 59.26 436 28.54 30.72
2. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:01.19 396 29.41 31.78
3. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04  Portinado 1:01.27 394 29.70 31.57
4. Afonso Miguel, SILVA 04 Natacao de Faro 1:03.44 355 30.39 33.05
5. Diogo Xavier, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:04.43 339 31.51 32.92
6. luri Lucas, BORISOV 04  Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:04.74 334 31.48 33.26
7. Goncalo Romao, GUERREIRO04  Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:05.06 329 31.77 33.29
8. Pedro Henrigue, GUERREIRO 04  Beja 1:06.11 314 31.10 35.01
9. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDE04 Beja 1:06.73 305 31.23 35.50
10. Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO 04 Natacao de Faro 1:07.31 297 31.82 35.49
11. Rui Filipe, RAPOSO 04  Portinado 1:07.83 290 31.08 36.75
12. Joao Pedro, DIAS 04 Lagoa AC 1:10.48 259 33.33 37.15
13. Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04  Aquatico Silves 1:12.99 233 34.06 38.93
14. Pedro Santos, ENCARNACAO 04  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:13.92 224 35.33 38.59
15. David Jose, FELISBERTO 04 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:26.24 141 40.57 45.67
Juvenis A
1. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03  Portinado 57.04 489 27.33 29.71
2. Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhao 58.57 451 28.06 30.51
3. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 58.81 446 28.10 30.71
4. Henrique Saraiva, PEREIRA 03  Portinado 59.73 425 28.44 31.29
5. Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:00.32 413 29.84 30.48
6. Goncalo Quelhas, GUIOMAR 03  Tavira Natacao 1:01.39 392 29.35 32.04
7. Vasco Nunes, DIOGO 03 Natacao de Faro 1:04.99 330 30.13 34.86
8. Alexandre Miguel, TEIXEIRA 03 Beja 1:11.00 253 34.02 36.98
9. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 1:12.82 235 33.45 39.37
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Torneio de Fevereiro
Olhdo, 23 - 24/2/2019

Prova 3, Masc., 100m Livres

Juniores

Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA
Tomas Santos, BARATA
Diogo Sousa, GOMES
Pedro Pereira, ANDRE
Joao Fernandes, FARINHA
Diogo Martins, SANTOS
Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO
Daniel, MARIN

Antonio, KONDRATENKO
Joao Pereira, HERMINIO
Joao Tiago, RAPOSO
Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO
Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA
Filipe Cavaco, GUERREIRO
Joao Alexandre, VIEGAS
Joao Francisco, CORREIA
Alexandre Joao, JURCA
Pedro santos, COSTA

Seniores

02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02

1. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99

2.

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

Ricardo Miguel, MATOS

91

D., MARTINEZ PONCE DE LEO04

David, MORALES ALVAREZ
Ruben, CAMACHO GOMEZ
Ruben, DAVILA DELCAN

98
06
06

Natacao de Lagos

Natacao de Lagos

Portinado

Aquatico Silves

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Sao Bras

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Natacao de Olhao
Natacao de Faro

C.N. Huelva
C.N. Huelva
C.N. Huelva
C.N. Huelva

55.09
56.00
57.37
58.61
58.75
58.96
59.32
1:00.49
1:00.84
1:01.51
1:01.84
1:01.98
1:02.09
1:02.39
1:02.56
1:04.51
1:04.60
1:08.14

58.73
1:41.86

1:01.32
1:02.64
1:02.83
1:14.95

542
516
480
450
447
442
434
410
403
389
383
381
379
373
370
338
336
286

448
85

393
369
365
215

26.31
26.58
27.59
27.96
28.26
28.16
28.42
28.40
28.22
29.55
25.65
29.68
29.65
29.61
29.70
31.44
31.23
32.18

28.11
46.27

28.42
29.45
30.63
35.10

28.78
29.42
29.78
30.65
30.49
30.80
30.90
32.09
32.62
31.96
36.19
32.30
32.44
32.78
32.86
33.07
33.37
35.96

30.62
55.59

32.90
33.19
32.20
39.85
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